
Class Dorsal Escalão Nome Equipa Tempo

1 107 SM Fernando Miguel Simões dos Santos Gomes CA Ferreira do Zêzere 01:54:37

2 132 SM Marco Paulo César Marques União FCI de Tomar 01:57:53

3 2 SM Nuno Miguel Antunes Dias CA Barreira 01:58:06

4 102 M40 Luís Carlos Carvalho da Mota CA Ferreira do Zêzere 01:58:20

5 153 SM Luis Cancela União FCI de Tomar 02:00:49

6 103 SM Luís Miguel Aderneira da Graça CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:03:09

7 152 SM Valdo Filipe Gregório Marques das Neves União FCI de Tomar 02:04:38

8 134 SM João Miguel Duarte Dias Plácido União FCI de Tomar 02:08:19

9 57 M40 Orlando Manuel Aveiro Pires CA Barreira 02:10:13

10 55 M50 José Freitas da Silva ACR Santa Cita 02:10:20

11 82 M40 Rui Perdigão CLAC 02:11:36

12 80 SM João Conde Individual 02:12:07

13 131 SM André Filipe Saldanha Ferreira União FCI de Tomar 02:14:23

14 78 M40 Francisco João Alves Primo Individual 02:16:00

15 48 SM Luís Manuel da Costa Alexandre ACR Santa Cita 02:16:44

16 90 SM Guilherme Ramalho Gomes de Sousa Neto Sunset Runners 02:16:57

17 165 SM Mário José de Sousa Crujeira União FCI de Tomar 02:17:12

18 31 M40 Luís Manuel dos Santos Gomes EPM Tomar 02:17:50

19 109 SM Ricardo Manuel Diogo Duarte CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:18:44

20 99 M40 Anibal de Sousa Godinho Caracol Trail Team 02:18:55

21 84 SM João Santos CLAC 02:20:13

22 128 M40 Paulo Alexandre Correia Scalabis Night Runners 02:20:41

23 40 SM Marco António Fonte Martins EPM Tomar 02:20:52

24 1 SM Tiago Lopes dos Santos Individual 02:21:01

25 10 SM João Paulo Franco Antunes Quadrilheiros Runners 02:21:33

26 7 SM Fernando Homem Individual 02:23:15

27 54 M40 Paulo Ferreira ACR Santa Cita 02:24:20

28 112 M40 Ramiro da Encarnaçao Luis Ansibikers 02:24:27

29 56 M40 Paulo Amadeu ACR Santa Cita 02:24:31

30 156 SM Eduardo Filipe Cadima Santos Ribeiro NEL - Pédatleta 02:24:48

31 30 M40 Gil Manuel Domingues Batista EPM Tomar 02:24:57

32 62 M40 Paulo Samuel Jesus Amaro PelaEstradaFora 02:24:58

33 106 SM Tiago Alexandre Reis Miguel CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:26:12

34 185 SM Vasco Miguel Cordeiro Lopes Individual 02:26:31

35 194 SM Pedro Miguel Nunes Correia A Correr para a Adega 02:29:08

36 142 M50 Arsénio Jorge Martins Fernandes MOCAL & FRAM 02:29:23

37 29 SM Jorge Manuel da Luz Mauricio EPM Tomar 02:29:59

38 9 SM Tiago Filipe Neto Fernandes Quadrilheiros Runners 02:31:42

39 182 SM Marco Filipe da Silva Gonçalves de Melo Scalabis Night Runners 02:31:52

40 98 M40 Carlos Manuel Silva Sousa Caracol Trail Team 02:32:34

41 146 SM Fernando Manuel de Jesus Rosa Ansibikers 02:33:29

42 114 M50 José Manuel Marçal da Silva CLAC 02:33:43
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43 6 SM António José da Costa Ferreira Individual 02:34:16

44 39 SM Luís Carlos Sousa Fazenda EPM Tomar 02:34:44

45 51 M40 André Pena ACR Santa Cita 02:35:01

46 87 M60 Luís Rei CLAC 02:35:31

47 192 SM Ricardo António Rodrigues Leal Fontes A Correr para a Adega 02:36:02

48 100 SM Tiago Manuel Gomes Godinho Caracol Trail Team 02:36:37

49 85 SM Mário Salgueiro Green Roc 02:37:06

50 196 M50 António Carvalho Individual 02:37:06

51 108 SM Alexandre da Silva Henriques Guia CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:37:31

52 173 SM Renato José da Silva Cravo de Carvalho FIRE TEAM BVMC 02:37:32

53 32 M50 Manuel Pereira Moreno EPM Tomar 02:37:55

54 88 M40 Jorge Freitas CLAC 02:38:17

55 168 SM Tiago Gaspar ACR Santa Cita 02:38:58

56 17 SM Ricardo Gonçalo de Oliveira Mendes Individual 02:39:16

57 92 SM Guilherme Ferrinha Arséne Antunes Sunset Runners 02:40:21

58 151 SM Ricardo Filipe Carvalho Individual 02:40:29

59 58 M50 João Farinha Caracol Trail Team 02:40:39

60 61 M40 Paulo Daniel Jorge Oliveira PelaEstradaFora 02:40:56

61 50 M40 António Lopes ACR Santa Cita 02:41:11

62 89 M60 Vitorino Coragem Mundo da Corrida 02:41:12

63 75 SM José Carlos Agostinho Esteves Os Matrecos 02:41:29

64 191 SM Norberto Triães União FCI de Tomar 02:42:59

65 137 M40 José Augusto Lopes da Fonseca União FCI de Tomar 02:43:03

66 28 M40 Eliseu Santos Leitão RI 15 02:43:20

67 65 SM Vítor António Silva Santos Individual 02:43:21

68 38 SM Roberto Manuel da Cruz Sebastião EPM Tomar 02:44:09

69 125 M40 Ricardo Jorge Branco Brites Caracol Trail Team 02:45:01

70 53 SM Nuno Costa ACR Santa Cita 02:45:17

71 49 M40 Francisco José Confraria Rodrigues ACR Santa Cita 02:45:18

72 66 SM Nelson Duarte Godinho Individual 02:46:07

73 110 SM Tiago Filipe Pêgas Ramos CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:46:07

74 64 M40 Guilherme Godinho Individual 02:46:23

75 113 SM Nuno Gonçalo Rodrigues Martins Simoes Ansibikers 02:46:51

76 163 SM Celso Cristiano Marques Ansibikers 02:46:59

77 8 SM Bruno António Gameiro Correia Ratinho Quadrilheiros Runners 02:47:05

78 11 SM Sérgio Guimarães Paulo Quadrilheiros Runners 02:47:06

79 144 SM Marco Nelson Rosa Ferreira Banda Gástrica 02:48:03

80 135 M40 Carlos Manuel Dias Santos União FCI de Tomar 02:48:54

81 104 SF Rute Isabel Mendes Martins CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:50:27

82 133 SM Hamid Hakim União FCI de Tomar 02:50:33

83 105 SM Nelson Rafael de Sousa Oliveira César CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:50:34

84 83 M40 Renato Martins CLAC 02:51:53

85 71 SM Pedro Manuel Esteves Antunes Atlético Clube Javalinense 02:51:54

86 68 SM Pedro Manuel da Silva Martins Atlético Clube Javalinense 02:52:27

87 42 SM Tiago Daniel Miranda Correia EPM Tomar 02:52:38

88 79 SM Tiago Saraiva Lopes Ansibikers 02:52:45

89 95 M50 João António Marques de Matos Individual 02:53:04

90 69 SM Jan Hendrik Wolf Atlético Clube Javalinense 02:53:45

91 94 M40 João Paulo dos Santos Queirós NEL - Pédatleta 02:56:04

92 198 M40 Luís Emídio Casa Benfica Abrantes 02:56:41

93 60 M40 Armando José Pombo Lopes Cruz Individual 02:57:00

94 195 SM Paulo Alexandre Almeida Nogueira Montanha Clube Trail 02:59:45

95 130 SM Carlos Arraiolos Individual 03:00:04
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96 86 M40 João Dias CLAC 03:00:28

97 167 SM João do Vale ACR Santa Cita 03:00:49

98 199 M40 Carlos Lourenço Pinhal Total 03:01:05

99 138 M50 Manuel Francisco Carvalho da Mota União FCI de Tomar 03:01:06

100 120 SF Paula Penedo Rail Runners 03:02:38

101 122 SM Pedro Santos Rail Runners 03:02:38

102 15 SM Ricardo Jorge Oliveira Dias ABC Caxarias 03:03:50

103 170 F40 Antonieta de Sá CCD "O Alvitejo" 03:04:53

104 44 SM Márcio Paulo Fernandes da Silva MOCAL & FRAM 03:04:54

105 140 M60 António Serafim Almeida Ferreira União FCI de Tomar 03:05:25

106 141 SM Sergio Miranda Individual 03:06:30

107 36 SM Daniel Filipe dos Santos Ferrão EPM Tomar 03:06:40

108 37 SM Luís Migueç Reis Rodrigues EPM Tomar 03:06:40

109 67 SM Nuno Ricardo da Gama Vieira Ferreira de Castro Atlético Clube Javalinense 03:08:36

110 161 SM Jorge Miguel Jesus Brás Rosa Individual 03:08:52

111 12 M50 Manuel António Diogo Carlos CALMA 03:09:53

112 139 F50 Carolina Silva Feliz União FCI de Tomar 03:10:05

113 46 M60 João Candido Teixeira RI 15 03:10:56

114 193 SM Alcino José Parada Pires Individual 03:11:09

115 70 SM Stephan Manuel Wolf Atlético Clube Javalinense 03:11:16

116 81 F40 Otília Leal Entroncamentorunners 03:13:19

117 20 SM Jorge Luis Gonçalves Vieira ABC Caxarias 03:14:54

118 91 SM Carlos Alberto Acácio Anes Sunset Runners 03:14:54

119 172 M40 Ludovico Capito Individual 03:15:20

120 171 SM Osvaldo Manuel dos Santos Ferreira Sunset Runners 03:16:23

121 126 M50 Álvaro Manuel Arôcha  Furtado SS CGD 03:17:42

122 174 SM Tiago Avelãs SS CGD 03:17:43

123 59 M40 Luis Miguel Gameiro Martins Individual 03:17:44

124 149 SF Sofia Cristina Mateus Nunes Individual 03:18:01

125 189 SM Paulo Jorge Rocha Duarte Almeida A Correr para a Adega 03:18:41

126 190 M40 Nuno Manuel da Luz Almeida Lopes Individual 03:18:45

127 18 M40 Rui Miguel Calado Santos da Silva Cabete Offtelrunners/JV 03:18:55

128 77 M40 José Carlos Dinis Batista CLAC 03:20:37

129 184 SF Solange Inês Monteiro Domingues Individual 03:21:59

130 96 F40 Elsa Maria Felicio Dinis CLAC 03:22:48

131 97 SM Sérgio António Almeida Durão Amigos Estação de Ortiga 03:22:48

132 181 SM Jorge Miguel Silva de Melo Individual 03:23:46

133 150 SF Maria Júlia de Sá Faria de Abreu RI 15 03:23:53

134 162 SM Carlos Manuel Mendes Pereira RI 15 03:23:53

135 159 SM Abel Jorge dos Santos Lopes Individual 03:24:30

136 201 M50 Carlos Santos Individual 03:24:44

137 169 M40 Paulo José Louro Costa Individual 03:24:45

138 154 M50 João José Magro Ventura Individual 03:24:49

139 143 SF Marta Patrícia Ribeiro Salvador Individual 03:26:03

140 158 SM Marco Alexandre Martinho Neves Individual 03:26:09

141 13 M40 Pedro Jorge Gonçalves Ferreira Individual 03:27:24

142 74 M40 António Carlos Gomes Ramos Os Matrecos 03:27:53

143 93 SF Carla Manuel da Cunha Barbosa Individual 03:27:53

144 4 SM Paulo Jorge Marques de Carvalho Individual 03:29:21

145 160 SM José Guilherme Carvalho Carreira Individual 03:30:58

146 3 M40 Paulo Miguel Martins Piedade Individual 03:31:13

147 14 M40 António Luís Colsoul Baptista Individual 03:32:05

148 116 SM Nuno Miguel Ferreira Nunes RI 15 03:33:13
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149 73 M50 José Manuel Duarte Mota Os Matrecos 03:33:25

150 117 SM Luís Paulo Gonçalves Neves RI 15 03:35:13

151 63 M40 Arlindo José Pereira Maduro Individual 03:36:04

152 127 M50 José Manuel Severino Rosa SS CGD 03:37:23

153 119 M40 Manuel António Rail Runners 03:38:53

154 26 M50 Alberto Graça Marques Antunes CALMA 03:42:11

155 23 M50 Carlos Manuel Furtado da Eira CALMA 03:42:12

156 24 M40 António Jorge Lourenço Trindade CALMA 03:42:12

157 25 M60 Carlos Conde Vieira CALMA 03:42:12

158 19 SM João Rui Brandão Bandeira Duarte CALMA 03:42:37

159 47 SF Cátia Fernanda Ferreira Lopes Catarino RI 15 03:42:37

160 145 SM Bruno Sousa Marques Banda Gástrica 03:42:43

161 101 M40 João Paulo Branco Gaspar Dias Balau Individual 03:43:38

162 21 M40 Luis Filipe Mendes Gonçalves GONÇALVES RUN4FUN 03:44:37

163 16 M40 Pedro Pires da Silva Individual 03:44:38

164 22 SM João Filipe Antunes Gonçalves GONÇALVES RUN4FUN 03:44:38

165 188 SM Carlos Filipe Rodrigo Dias Individual 03:47:45

166 187 SM Tiago Alexandre Duarte Simões Individual 03:47:46

167 164 SM Henrique Jose Caetano Carvalho Individual 03:49:40

168 200 SM Rui Manuel Soares Individual 03:49:42

169 129 M40 Victor Sergio Antunes Gomes RI 15 03:50:36

170 175 SM Vasco José Gaspar Fernandes HELLRUNNERS 03:59:23

171 148 SF odile cancelinha osório Individual 04:04:54

172 147 F40 Maria da Graça Sequeira Simões RI 15 04:05:09

173 157 M40 Gilberto Pires Da Silva Individual 04:05:47

174 33 M50 Helder António Cardeira Carmo Ramos EPM Tomar 04:11:03

175 118 M40 Luís Ferreira Rail Runners 04:17:10

176 121 SF Paula Santos Rail Runners 04:17:10

177 45 M60 Vítor Manuel Medeiros Fernandes CALMA 04:30:05

178 72 M50 Manuel Fernando Teixeira Machado Os Matrecos 04:33:10

179 166 M50 Vitor Manuel de Oliveira Marto União FCI de Tomar 05:00:25

180 123 M40 José Lís Gonçalves Rail Runners 05:18:45

181 124 F40 Maria do Rosário Gonçalves Rail Runners 05:18:45

182 202 M40 António José Gonçalves Costa União FCI de Tomar 05:18:45

183 203 SM Pedro Miguel da Silva Albino RI 15 05:18:45

5 SM Rui Jorge Martins Prazeres Escudeiro Individual DNS

27 SM Bruno Mota Martinho Grémio Atlético de Lisboa DNS

34 SF Cristina Filipa Coelho Leão EPM Tomar DNS

35 SM Filipe Alexandre Lopes Narciso EPM Tomar DNS

41 SM Gonçalo André de Oliveira Alcobia EPM Tomar DNS

43 SM Gonçalo Manuel Fernandes EPM Tomar DNS

52 SM Pedro Marques ACR Santa Cita DNS

76 SM Patrício André da Silva Pereira Os Matrecos DNS

111 SM João Carvalho BTT100STRESS DNS

115 SM João Mário Tomé Louro dos Anjos RI 15 DNS

136 M40 Alcino Luis Simão de Matos Serras União FCI de Tomar DNS

155 SM Filipe Sousa Marques Banda Gástrica DNS

176 SM Carlos Basílio Individual DNS

177 SM Daniel Pereira Jorge Individual DNS

178 M50 Herculano de Sousa Pereira Clube Praças da Armada DNS

179 SF Janine Basílio Individual DNS

180 SM João Ludovico Romão de Bastos Alves Rosa Individual DNS

183 M40 Rui Carvalho Individual DNS
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186 SM Tiago Alexandre Gonçalves Gaspar Ansibikers DNS

197 SM Marco Costa Individual DNS

Dorsal Nome Equipa Tempo

1 107 Fernando Miguel Simões dos Santos Gomes CA Ferreira do Zêzere 01:54:37

2 132 Marco Paulo César Marques União FCI de Tomar 01:57:53

3 2 Nuno Miguel Antunes Dias CA Barreira 01:58:06

4 153 Luis Cancela União FCI de Tomar 02:00:49

5 103 Luís Miguel Aderneira da Graça CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:03:09

6 152 Valdo Filipe Gregório Marques das Neves União FCI de Tomar 02:04:38

7 134 João Miguel Duarte Dias Plácido União FCI de Tomar 02:08:19

8 80 João Conde Individual 02:12:07

9 131 André Filipe Saldanha Ferreira União FCI de Tomar 02:14:23

10 48 Luís Manuel da Costa Alexandre ACR Santa Cita 02:16:44

11 90 Guilherme Ramalho Gomes de Sousa Neto Sunset Runners 02:16:57

12 165 Mário José de Sousa Crujeira União FCI de Tomar 02:17:12

13 109 Ricardo Manuel Diogo Duarte CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:18:44

14 84 João Santos CLAC 02:20:13

15 40 Marco António Fonte Martins EPM Tomar 02:20:52

16 1 Tiago Lopes dos Santos Individual 02:21:01

17 10 João Paulo Franco Antunes Quadrilheiros Runners 02:21:33

18 7 Fernando Homem Individual 02:23:15

19 156 Eduardo Filipe Cadima Santos Ribeiro NEL - Pédatleta 02:24:48

20 106 Tiago Alexandre Reis Miguel CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:26:12

21 185 Vasco Miguel Cordeiro Lopes Individual 02:26:31

22 194 Pedro Miguel Nunes Correia A Correr para a Adega 02:29:08

23 29 Jorge Manuel da Luz Mauricio EPM Tomar 02:29:59

24 9 Tiago Filipe Neto Fernandes Quadrilheiros Runners 02:31:42

25 182 Marco Filipe da Silva Gonçalves de Melo Scalabis Night Runners 02:31:52

26 146 Fernando Manuel de Jesus Rosa Ansibikers 02:33:29

27 6 António José da Costa Ferreira Individual 02:34:16

28 39 Luís Carlos Sousa Fazenda EPM Tomar 02:34:44

29 192 Ricardo António Rodrigues Leal Fontes A Correr para a Adega 02:36:02

30 100 Tiago Manuel Gomes Godinho Caracol Trail Team 02:36:37

31 85 Mário Salgueiro Green Roc 02:37:06

32 108 Alexandre da Silva Henriques Guia CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:37:31

33 173 Renato José da Silva Cravo de Carvalho FIRE TEAM BVMC 02:37:32

34 168 Tiago Gaspar ACR Santa Cita 02:38:58

35 17 Ricardo Gonçalo de Oliveira Mendes Individual 02:39:16

36 92 Guilherme Ferrinha Arséne Antunes Sunset Runners 02:40:21

37 151 Ricardo Filipe Carvalho Individual 02:40:29

38 75 José Carlos Agostinho Esteves Os Matrecos 02:41:29

39 191 Norberto Triães União FCI de Tomar 02:42:59

40 65 Vítor António Silva Santos Individual 02:43:21

41 38 Roberto Manuel da Cruz Sebastião EPM Tomar 02:44:09

42 53 Nuno Costa ACR Santa Cita 02:45:17

43 66 Nelson Duarte Godinho Individual 02:46:07

44 110 Tiago Filipe Pêgas Ramos CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:46:07

45 113 Nuno Gonçalo Rodrigues Martins Simoes Ansibikers 02:46:51

46 163 Celso Cristiano Marques Ansibikers 02:46:59

47 8 Bruno António Gameiro Correia Ratinho Quadrilheiros Runners 02:47:05

48 11 Sérgio Guimarães Paulo Quadrilheiros Runners 02:47:06

49 144 Marco Nelson Rosa Ferreira Banda Gástrica 02:48:03

50 133 Hamid Hakim União FCI de Tomar 02:50:33

SENIORES MASCULINOS
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51 105 Nelson Rafael de Sousa Oliveira César CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:50:34

52 71 Pedro Manuel Esteves Antunes Atlético Clube Javalinense 02:51:54

53 68 Pedro Manuel da Silva Martins Atlético Clube Javalinense 02:52:27

54 42 Tiago Daniel Miranda Correia EPM Tomar 02:52:38

55 79 Tiago Saraiva Lopes Ansibikers 02:52:45

56 69 Jan Hendrik Wolf Atlético Clube Javalinense 02:53:45

57 195 Paulo Alexandre Almeida Nogueira Montanha Clube Trail 02:59:45

58 130 Carlos Arraiolos Individual 03:00:04

59 167 João do Vale ACR Santa Cita 03:00:49

60 122 Pedro Santos Rail Runners 03:02:38

61 15 Ricardo Jorge Oliveira Dias ABC Caxarias 03:03:50

62 44 Márcio Paulo Fernandes da Silva MOCAL & FRAM 03:04:54

63 141 Sergio Miranda Individual 03:06:30

64 36 Daniel Filipe dos Santos Ferrão EPM Tomar 03:06:40

65 37 Luís Migueç Reis Rodrigues EPM Tomar 03:06:40

66 67 Nuno Ricardo da Gama Vieira Ferreira de Castro Atlético Clube Javalinense 03:08:36

67 161 Jorge Miguel Jesus Brás Rosa Individual 03:08:52

68 193 Alcino José Parada Pires Individual 03:11:09

69 70 Stephan Manuel Wolf Atlético Clube Javalinense 03:11:16

70 20 Jorge Luis Gonçalves Vieira ABC Caxarias 03:14:54

71 91 Carlos Alberto Acácio Anes Sunset Runners 03:14:54

72 171 Osvaldo Manuel dos Santos Ferreira Sunset Runners 03:16:23

73 174 Tiago Avelãs SS CGD 03:17:43

74 189 Paulo Jorge Rocha Duarte Almeida A Correr para a Adega 03:18:41

75 97 Sérgio António Almeida Durão Amigos Estação de Ortiga 03:22:48

76 181 Jorge Miguel Silva de Melo Individual 03:23:46

77 162 Carlos Manuel Mendes Pereira RI 15 03:23:53

78 159 Abel Jorge dos Santos Lopes Individual 03:24:30

79 158 Marco Alexandre Martinho Neves Individual 03:26:09

80 4 Paulo Jorge Marques de Carvalho Individual 03:29:21

81 160 José Guilherme Carvalho Carreira Individual 03:30:58

82 116 Nuno Miguel Ferreira Nunes RI 15 03:33:13

83 117 Luís Paulo Gonçalves Neves RI 15 03:35:13

84 19 João Rui Brandão Bandeira Duarte CALMA 03:42:37

85 145 Bruno Sousa Marques Banda Gástrica 03:42:43

86 22 João Filipe Antunes Gonçalves GONÇALVES RUN4FUN 03:44:38

87 188 Carlos Filipe Rodrigo Dias Individual 03:47:45

88 187 Tiago Alexandre Duarte Simões Individual 03:47:46

89 164 Henrique Jose Caetano Carvalho Individual 03:49:40

90 200 Rui Manuel Soares Individual 03:49:42

91 175 Vasco José Gaspar Fernandes HELLRUNNERS 03:59:23

92 203 Pedro Miguel da Silva Albino RI 15 05:18:45

Dorsal Nome Equipa Tempo

1 104 Rute Isabel Mendes Martins CA Ferreira do Zêzere 02:50:27

2 120 Paula Penedo Rail Runners 03:02:38

3 149 Sofia Cristina Mateus Nunes Individual 03:18:01

4 184 Solange Inês Monteiro Domingues Individual 03:21:59

5 150 Maria Júlia de Sá Faria de Abreu RI 15 03:23:53

6 143 Marta Patrícia Ribeiro Salvador Individual 03:26:03

7 93 Carla Manuel da Cunha Barbosa Individual 03:27:53

8 47 Cátia Fernanda Ferreira Lopes Catarino RI 15 03:42:37

9 148 odile cancelinha osório Individual 04:04:54

10 121 Paula Santos Rail Runners 04:17:10

SENIORES FEMININOS
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Dorsal Nome Equipa Tempo

1 102 Luís Carlos Carvalho da Mota CA Ferreira do Zêzere 01:58:20

2 57 Orlando Manuel Aveiro Pires CA Barreira 02:10:13

3 82 Rui Perdigão CLAC 02:11:36

4 78 Francisco João Alves Primo Individual 02:16:00

5 31 Luís Manuel dos Santos Gomes EPM Tomar 02:17:50

6 99 Anibal de Sousa Godinho Caracol Trail Team 02:18:55

7 128 Paulo Alexandre Correia Scalabis Night Runners 02:20:41

8 54 Paulo Ferreira ACR Santa Cita 02:24:20

9 112 Ramiro da Encarnaçao Luis Ansibikers 02:24:27

10 56 Paulo Amadeu ACR Santa Cita 02:24:31

11 30 Gil Manuel Domingues Batista EPM Tomar 02:24:57

12 62 Paulo Samuel Jesus Amaro PelaEstradaFora 02:24:58

13 98 Carlos Manuel Silva Sousa Caracol Trail Team 02:32:34

14 51 André Pena ACR Santa Cita 02:35:01

15 88 Jorge Freitas CLAC 02:38:17

16 61 Paulo Daniel Jorge Oliveira PelaEstradaFora 02:40:56

17 50 António Lopes ACR Santa Cita 02:41:11

18 137 José Augusto Lopes da Fonseca União FCI de Tomar 02:43:03

19 28 Eliseu Santos Leitão RI 15 02:43:20

20 125 Ricardo Jorge Branco Brites Caracol Trail Team 02:45:01

21 49 Francisco José Confraria Rodrigues ACR Santa Cita 02:45:18

22 64 Guilherme Godinho Individual 02:46:23

23 135 Carlos Manuel Dias Santos União FCI de Tomar 02:48:54

24 83 Renato Martins CLAC 02:51:53

25 94 João Paulo dos Santos Queirós NEL - Pédatleta 02:56:04

26 198 Luís Emídio Casa Benfica Abrantes 02:56:41

27 60 Armando José Pombo Lopes Cruz Individual 02:57:00

28 86 João Dias CLAC 03:00:28

29 199 Carlos Lourenço Pinhal Total 03:01:05

30 172 Ludovico Capito Individual 03:15:20

31 59 Luis Miguel Gameiro Martins Individual 03:17:44

32 190 Nuno Manuel da Luz Almeida Lopes Individual 03:18:45

33 18 Rui Miguel Calado Santos da Silva Cabete Offtelrunners/JV 03:18:55

34 77 José Carlos Dinis Batista CLAC 03:20:37

35 169 Paulo José Louro Costa Individual 03:24:45

36 13 Pedro Jorge Gonçalves Ferreira Individual 03:27:24

37 74 António Carlos Gomes Ramos Os Matrecos 03:27:53

38 3 Paulo Miguel Martins Piedade Individual 03:31:13

39 14 António Luís Colsoul Baptista Individual 03:32:05

40 63 Arlindo José Pereira Maduro Individual 03:36:04

41 119 Manuel António Rail Runners 03:38:53

42 24 António Jorge Lourenço Trindade CALMA 03:42:12

43 101 João Paulo Branco Gaspar Dias Balau Individual 03:43:38

44 21 Luis Filipe Mendes Gonçalves GONÇALVES RUN4FUN 03:44:37

45 16 Pedro Pires da Silva Individual 03:44:38

46 129 Victor Sergio Antunes Gomes RI 15 03:50:36

47 157 Gilberto Pires Da Silva Individual 04:05:47

48 118 Luís Ferreira Rail Runners 04:17:10

49 123 José Lís Gonçalves Rail Runners 05:18:45

50 202 António José Gonçalves Costa União FCI de Tomar 05:18:45

VETERANOS M40

VETERANAS F40
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Dorsal Nome Equipa Tempo

1 170 Antonieta de Sá CCD "O Alvitejo" 03:04:53

2 81 Otília Leal Entroncamentorunners 03:13:19

3 96 Elsa Maria Felicio Dinis CLAC 03:22:48

4 147 Maria da Graça Sequeira Simões RI 15 04:05:09

5 124 Maria do Rosário Gonçalves Rail Runners 05:18:45

Dorsal Nome Equipa Tempo

1 55 José Freitas da Silva ACR Santa Cita 02:10:20

2 142 Arsénio Jorge Martins Fernandes MOCAL & FRAM 02:29:23

3 114 José Manuel Marçal da Silva CLAC 02:33:43

4 196 António Carvalho Individual 02:37:06

5 32 Manuel Pereira Moreno EPM Tomar 02:37:55

6 58 João Farinha Caracol Trail Team 02:40:39

7 95 João António Marques de Matos Individual 02:53:04

8 138 Manuel Francisco Carvalho da Mota União FCI de Tomar 03:01:06

9 12 Manuel António Diogo Carlos CALMA 03:09:53

10 126 Álvaro Manuel Arôcha  Furtado SS CGD 03:17:42

11 201 Carlos Santos Individual 03:24:44

12 154 João José Magro Ventura Individual 03:24:49

13 73 José Manuel Duarte Mota Os Matrecos 03:33:25

14 127 José Manuel Severino Rosa SS CGD 03:37:23

15 26 Alberto Graça Marques Antunes CALMA 03:42:11

16 23 Carlos Manuel Furtado da Eira CALMA 03:42:12

17 33 Helder António Cardeira Carmo Ramos EPM Tomar 04:11:03

18 72 Manuel Fernando Teixeira Machado Os Matrecos 04:33:10

19 166 Vitor Manuel de Oliveira Marto União FCI de Tomar 05:00:25

Dorsal Nome Equipa Tempo

1 139 Carolina Silva Feliz União FCI de Tomar 03:10:05

Dorsal Nome Equipa Tempo

1 87 Luís Rei CLAC 02:35:31

2 89 Vitorino Coragem Mundo da Corrida 02:41:12

3 140 António Serafim Almeida Ferreira União FCI de Tomar 03:05:25

4 46 João Candido Teixeira RI 15 03:10:56

5 25 Carlos Conde Vieira CALMA 03:42:12

6 45 Vítor Manuel Medeiros Fernandes CALMA 04:30:05

LUGAR CLUBE SOMA PONTOS

1 UNIÃO FCI TOMAR 2+5+7+8 22

2 CA FERREIRA DO ZEZÊRE 1+4+6+19 30

3 ACR SANTA CITA 10+15+27+29 81

4 EMP TOMAR 18+23+31+37 109

5 CLAC 11+21+42+46 120

6 CARACOL TEAM 20+40+48+59 167

CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLETIVA

VETERANOS M60

VETERANAS F40

VETERANOS M50

VETERANAS F50

trailnabantino@gmail.com Tomar, 05 de Maio de 2013



7 QUADRILHEIROS RUNNERS 25+38+77+78 218

8 ANSIBIKERS 28+41+75+76 220

9 SUNSET RUNNERS 16+57+118+120 311

10 ATLÉTICO CLUBE JAVALINENSE 85+86+90+109 370

11 RI15 66+113+133+134 446

12 RAIL RUNNERS 100+101+153+175 529

13 OS MATRECOS 63+142+149+178 532

14 CALMA 111+154+155+156 576

trailnabantino@gmail.com Tomar, 05 de Maio de 2013


